Demon Deacon Invitational
Hosted by Wake Forest University in Online
October 17-18

Official Tabulation Summary

| Team ] Round1i | Round2 | Round3 | Round4 | _ Summary

1027 I v. 1436 A v. 1129 A v. 1064 II v. 1046 4 - -0
Baylor University A L L 1L W W W W L | CS OCS PD
-21 -10 -7 +2 +39 +46 +5 -9 11 745 +45
1028 A v. 1234 II v. 1249 A v. 1196 II  v. 1063 8- 8 -2
Baylor University B L w T W L L W T Cs 0Cs PD
-20 +3 0 +12  -13 -17 414 0 17.5 61 -21
10456 I v. 1248 A v. 1196 II v. 1234 A v. 1300 5- 1 -2
Miami University A A% W W T W W T L €S 0CS PD
+14 +20 +6 0 +10 +2 0 -5 22 63 +47
1046 I v. 1197 A v. 1114 II v. 1845 A v. 1027 8- 8 -2
Miami University B L L W W T T L W CS 0CS PD
-8 -9 +12 +14 0 0 -5 +9 18 51  +13
1063 I v. 1845 A v. 1913 II v. 1436 A v. 1028 2- 5 -1
Liberty University A W W L I I T €S O0CS PD
+3 +6 -1 -6 -13 -10 -14 0 17 625 -35
1064 I v. 1196 A v. 1248 II v. 1027 A v. 1249 0- 8 -0
Liberty University B I I IL L IL IL 1L, IL CS 0Cs PD
-30 -32 -18 -28 -39 -46 -29 -37 18 48  -259
1066 I v. 1913 A v. 1845 A v. 1114 II v. 1248 0- 8 -0
Liberty University C L L 1L IL 1L L L L | CS 0CsS PD
-14 -6 -35 -55 -17 -24 -7 -8 17 49 -166
1114 A v. 1249 II v. 1046 II v. 1065 A v. 1845 4- 4 -0
University of Maryland, IL W L L W W L W CS O0CS PD
Baltimore County -2 +2 -12 -14 | +17 +24 -2 +7 115  56.5 420
1129 A v. 1300 II v. 1027 II v. 1249 A v. 1234 8- 5 -0
Washington & Lee Universtiy L IL, W IL W W IL, IL CS 0Cs PD
-3 -17 +7 -2 +14 +5 -2 -24 19 59 -22
1196 A v. 1064 II v. 1045 II  v. 1028 A v. 1436 6- 1 -1
University of Richmond A W W 1L T W W W W CS 0oCsS PD
+30 +32 -6 0 +13 +17 +3 +4 14 77 493
1197 A v. 1046 II v. 1234 A v. 1248 II v. 1913 6- 2 -0
University of Richmond B W W IL L W W W W CS OCS PD
+8 +9 -16 -13 +9 +7 +2 +3 18 64 49
1234 I v. 1028 A v. 1197 A v. 1045 II v. 1129 5- 8 -0
Case Western Reserve University W IL, w w IL 1L W W CS 0OCS PD
+20 B +16 +13 10 % +2 +24 19 76.5 +60
1248 A v. 1045 II v. 1064 II v. 1197 A v. 1065 4- 4 -0
Wake Forest University A L L W W 1L L W W CS 0oCsS PD
-14 20  +18 +28 -9 -7 +7 +8 12 75 +11
1249 I v. 1114 A v. 1028 A v. 1129 II v. 1064 8- 4 -1
Wake Forest University B W IL, T L 1 L W W CS 0Cs PD
+2 -2 0 -12 -14 -5 +29 +37 11 66  +35
1300 I v. 1129 A v. 1436 A v. 1913 II v. 1045 6- 1 -1
Furman Univeresity W W W W L W T W €S 0CS PD
+3 +17  +10 +13 -6 +5 0 +5 18 755  +47
Demon Deacon Invitational Tab Summary
1436 A v. 1027 II v. 1300 A v. 1063 II v. 1196 4- 4 -0

University of Wisconsin, Madison W W L L W W L L CS OCS PD



2L

1845 A

Baylor University C L
-3

1913 A

Georgia State University W
+14

Demon Deacon Invitational Tab Summary

Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank

Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Left Side is Defense

Tournament Representatives

Team
1300
1196
1045
1197
1234

Elliott Riches
Kaitlynn Plaskett

School

Furman Univeresity

University of Richmond A

Miami University A

University of Richmond B

Case Western Reserve University

Honorable Mention

1913

Georgia State University

Outstanding Witnesses

Points
A20
119
A19
A19
18
17
A17
17

Name

Danielle Maxwell
Thomas Kiley

Noah Brown

Dennis Cox

Catherine Lammerson
Brendan Smith

Emily Trumble

Phillip Ackerman

Outstanding Attorneys

Points
1720
A20
1719
A19
A18
18
1718
1718

Name

Gili Canales
Vinayak Kurup
Cole Hastings
Dalton Davis
Chloe Solis
Abigail Franke
Jabari McRae
Christian Mancino

+10 -10 -13 +13 +10 -3 -4 19.5
1063 II v. 1065 A v. 1046 II v. 1114 8 -
L W W T T w L CS
-6 Sio0) Si0) 0 0 +2 -7 10.5
1065 II v. 1063 II v. 1300 A v. 1197 5 -
W W W W L L L Cs
+6 +1 +6 +6 -5 -2 -3 15
Outstanding Trial Teams
Record
6.5 Wins (CS: 18, 0CS: 75.5, PD: 47)
6.5 Wins (CS: 14, 0CS: 77, PD: 93)
6 Wins (CS: 22, 0CS: 63, PD: 47)
6 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 64, PD: 9)
5 Wins (CS: 19, OCS: 76.5, PD: 60)
5 Wins (CS: 15, OCS: 70, PD: 23)
Team#  School
1196 University of Richmond A
1114 University of Maryland, Baltimore County
1436 University of Wisconsin, Madison
1300 Furman Univeresity
1045 Miami University A
1129 Washington & Lee Universtiy
1197 University of Richmond B
1028 Baylor University B
Team#  School
1845 Baylor University C
1046 Miami University B
1249 Wake Forest University B
1063 Liberty University A
1027 Baylor University A
1248 Wake Forest University A
1913 Georgia State University
1300 Furman Univeresity

60
3
0Cs
63.5
3
0CSs
70

+24
-2
PD
+76
-0
PD
+23



